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O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	

1 1 5351 Michael	O'Brien Lucas	Lovejoy 17:48.9 5:42/M 	 	

2 2 5114 Fernando	Cornejo-Vazquez Coppell 18:18.4 5:52/M 	 	

3 3 5361 Preston	Tiff Lucas	Lovejoy 18:24.7 5:54/M 	 	

4 4 5184 Reese	Hathaway Dallas	Highland	Park 18:26.7 5:54/M 	 	

5 5 5142 Riley	Warner Coppell 18:30.0 5:56/M 	 	

6 6 5107 Rith	Bhacacharyya Coppell 18:30.9 5:56/M 	 	

7 7 5353 Alex	Pedersen Lucas	Lovejoy 18:37.0 5:58/M 	 	

8 8 5325 Erik	Day Lucas	Lovejoy 18:40.7 5:59/M 	 	

9 9 5345 Shalin	Mehta Lucas	Lovejoy 18:41.4 5:59/M 	 	

10 10 5138 Andrew	Scrivner Coppell 18:43.6 6:00/M 	 	

11 11 5123 Parker	Hicks Coppell 18:47.5 6:01/M 	 	

12 12 5196 Tyler	Mead Dallas	Highland	Park 18:50.4 6:02/M 	 	

13 13 5318 John	Armstrong Lucas	Lovejoy 19:01.6 6:06/M 	 	

14 14 5122 William	Heatherington Coppell 19:07.5 6:08/M 	 	

15 15 5183 Aali	Furqan Dallas	Highland	Park 19:08.6 6:08/M 	 	

16 16 5190 Eric	Lara Dallas	Highland	Park 19:09.1 6:08/M 	 	

17 17 5125 Jonathan	Le Coppell 19:13.2 6:10/M 	 	

18 18 5338 Colin	Jones Lucas	Lovejoy 19:15.0 6:10/M 	 	

19 (>	7) 5327 Brenden	Dunleavy Lucas	Lovejoy 19:15.0 6:10/M 	 	

20 (>	7) 5139 Tyler	Sewell Coppell 19:22.2 6:12/M 	 	

21 (>	7) 5348 Thomas	Michal Lucas	Lovejoy 19:22.2 6:12/M 	 	

22 (>	7) 5336 Blake	Hinton Lucas	Lovejoy 19:26.8 6:14/M 	 	

23 19 5185 Rowan	Hegarty Dallas	Highland	Park 19:28.8 6:14/M 	 	

24 20 5470 Adryan	Rose Royse	City 19:30.2 6:15/M 	 	

25 (>	7) 5346 Sam	Mena Lucas	Lovejoy 19:32.2 6:16/M 	 	

26 (>	7) 5113 Ethan	Connell Coppell 19:34.9 6:16/M 	 	

27 21 5206 Holt	Sieling Dallas	Highland	Park 19:40.7 6:18/M 	 	

28 (>	7) 5339 Cameron	Kennedy Lucas	Lovejoy 19:43.6 6:19/M 	 	

29 (>	7) 5331 Stefan	Evin Lucas	Lovejoy 19:45.9 6:20/M 	 	

30 (>	7) 5118 Sanhago	Escalante Coppell 19:46.5 6:20/M 	 	

31 22 5315 Chandler	Wilkerson Lewisville	The	Colony 19:49.4 6:21/M 	 	

32 (>	7) 5106 Ishraj	Bhandari Coppell 19:54.5 6:23/M 	 	

33 (>	7) 5355 Sam	Rouse Lucas	Lovejoy 19:54.8 6:23/M 	 	

34 23 5157 Diego	Casarez Dallas	Adamson 19:55.6 6:23/M 	 	

35 24 5198 Ethan	Moss Dallas	Highland	Park 19:57.1 6:24/M 	 	

36 25 5158 Israel	Chagolla Dallas	Adamson 20:08.8 6:27/M 	 	

37 (>	7) 5124 Jordan	Jauregui Coppell 20:12.4 6:28/M 	 	

38 (>	7) 5197 Aiden	Morrill Dallas	Highland	Park 20:13.7 6:29/M 	 	

39 (>	7) 5329 Kyle	Easley Lucas	Lovejoy 20:28.2 6:34/M 	 	

40 (>	7) 5178 Tristan	Brown Dallas	Highland	Park 20:32.6 6:35/M 	 	

41 (>	7) 5131 Collin	Proctor Coppell 20:33.5 6:35/M 	 	

42 26 5457 Parker	Boll Royse	City 20:33.7 6:35/M 	 	
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43 27 5463 Dylan	Glisson Royse	City 20:42.8 6:38/M 	 	

44 (<	5) 5069 Quincy	Hosler Cambridge	School	of	Dallas 20:45.7 6:39/M 	 	

45 (>	7) 5111 Daniel	Chavez Coppell 20:47.2 6:40/M 	 	

46 (>	7) 5212 Jitesh	Vemula Dallas	Highland	Park 20:49.2 6:40/M 	 	

47 28 5153 Joshua	Acosta Dallas	Adamson 20:52.2 6:41/M 	 	

48 29 5047 Jake	King Argyle 20:56.2 6:43/M 	 	

49 (>	7) 5356 Luis	Sandoval Lucas	Lovejoy 20:56.6 6:43/M 	 	

50 (>	7) 5120 Christopher	Figueroa Coppell 20:57.9 6:43/M 	 	

51 (>	7) 5137 Gregory	Sabuncuyan Coppell 20:58.1 6:43/M 	 	

52 (>	7) 5344 Finn	McGoldrick Lucas	Lovejoy 21:01.9 6:44/M 	 	

53 (>	7) 5207 Michael	Stewart Dallas	Highland	Park 21:03.8 6:45/M 	 	

54 (<	5) 5070 Machew	Jordan Cambridge	School	of	Dallas 21:05.6 6:45/M 	 	

55 30 5309 Michael	Hernandez Lewisville	The	Colony 21:06.0 6:46/M 	 	

56 (>	7) 5213 Robert	White Dallas	Highland	Park 21:07.2 6:46/M 	 	

57 (>	7) 5358 Machew	Sipes Lucas	Lovejoy 21:08.1 6:46/M 	 	

58 31 5042 Ryan	Fornof Argyle 21:10.1 6:47/M 	 	

59 (>	7) 5134 Angel	Reyes Coppell 21:10.1 6:47/M 	 	

60 (>	7) 5214 Pierce	Whiteman Dallas	Highland	Park 21:13.8 6:48/M 	 	

61 (>	7) 5187 Machew	Hopkins Dallas	Highland	Park 21:17.5 6:49/M 	 	

62 (>	7) 5357 Braden	Schlimme Lucas	Lovejoy 21:19.0 6:50/M 	 	

63 32 5398 Hugo	Lopez Mesquite 21:20.1 6:50/M 	 	

64 (>	7) 5210 Jackson	Thornton Dallas	Highland	Park 21:20.8 6:50/M 	 	

65 (>	7) 5201 Warren	Peterie Dallas	Highland	Park 21:23.3 6:51/M 	 	

66 33 5312 Keshn	Johnson Lewisville	The	Colony 21:24.3 6:52/M 	 	

67 34 5316 Noah	Witham Lewisville	The	Colony 21:25.5 6:52/M 	 	

68 35 5426 Joseph	Navarro Poolville 21:27.8 6:53/M 	 	

69 36 5159 Fermin	Colon Dallas	Adamson 21:30.9 6:53/M 	 	

70 37 5456 Brian	Barnes Royse	City 21:31.4 6:54/M 	 	

71 38 5054 Addison	Baum Bishop	Lynch 21:33.0 6:54/M 	 	

72 39 5241 Alfredo	Guillen Dallas	White 21:34.3 6:55/M 	 	

73 (>	7) 5143 Reagan	Westcoc Coppell 21:34.9 6:55/M 	 	

74 40 5156 Angel	Benitez Dallas	Adamson 21:36.9 6:55/M 	 	

75 (>	7) 5320 Jacob	Beets Lucas	Lovejoy 21:37.3 6:56/M 	 	

76 (>	7) 5102 Reymundo	Aguirre Coppell 21:38.1 6:56/M 	 	

77 41 5173 Ezequiel	Valdez Dallas	Adamson 21:47.3 6:59/M 	 	

78 42 5164 Jonathan	Lopez Dallas	Adamson 21:47.3 6:59/M 	 	

79 (>	7) 5127 Christopher	Lee Coppell 21:53.0 7:01/M 	 	

80 (>	7) 5349 Grayson	Mousavijam Lucas	Lovejoy 21:55.5 7:01/M 	 	

81 (>	7) 5343 Jushn	Maroney Lucas	Lovejoy 21:56.4 7:02/M 	 	

82 (>	7) 5352 Triston	Offield Lucas	Lovejoy 22:00.1 7:03/M 	 	

83 (>	7) 5168 Ivan	Posada Dallas	Adamson 22:00.6 7:03/M 	 	

84 (>	7) 5172 Chrishan	Trujillo Dallas	Adamson 22:06.5 7:05/M 	 	

85 (>	7) 5176 Emil	Anderskouv Dallas	Highland	Park 22:10.9 7:06/M 	 	
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86 (>	7) 5330 Zane	Edwards Lucas	Lovejoy 22:11.4 7:07/M 	 	

87 43 5050 Thomas	Stowell Argyle 22:14.0 7:08/M 	 	

88 44 5308 George	Hawkins Lewisville	The	Colony 22:16.8 7:08/M 	 	

89 45 5396 Machew	Karanja Mesquite 22:20.5 7:09/M 	 	

90 (<	5) 5068 Chrishan	Cortez Cambridge	School	of	Dallas 22:21.8 7:10/M 	 	

91 (>	7) 5109 Cole	Carter Coppell 22:28.4 7:12/M 	 	

92 (>	7) 5317 Jason	Abernathy Lucas	Lovejoy 22:30.7 7:13/M 	 	

93 (>	7) 5140 Jackson	Smith Coppell 22:34.0 7:14/M 	 	

94 46 5270 Diego	Guerrero-Camacho Frisco	Centennial 22:34.5 7:14/M 	 	

95 (>	7) 5337 Andrew	Iovine Lucas	Lovejoy 22:35.7 7:14/M 	 	

96 (>	7) 5208 Luke	Stone Dallas	Highland	Park 22:37.6 7:15/M 	 	

97 (>	7) 5321 Joshua	Biclestone Lucas	Lovejoy 22:39.2 7:16/M 	 	

98 (>	7) 5195 Robert	Marye Dallas	Highland	Park 22:39.9 7:16/M 	 	

99 47 5039 Max	Bon Argyle 22:43.6 7:17/M 	 	

100 48 5400 Alexis	Marhnez Mesquite 22:47.0 7:18/M 	 	

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	

101 (>	7) 5191 William	Lemaster Dallas	Highland	Park 22:53.2 7:20/M 	 	

102 (>	7) 5182 Race	Eiland Dallas	Highland	Park 22:53.2 7:20/M 	 	

103 (>	7) 5204 Ben	Reynolds Dallas	Highland	Park 22:54.7 7:20/M 	 	

104 49 5401 Abenigno	Morales Mesquite 23:01.7 7:23/M 	 	

105 (>	7) 5209 James	Taylor Dallas	Highland	Park 23:06.3 7:24/M 	 	

106 (>	7) 5347 Machew	Michal Lucas	Lovejoy 23:08.2 7:25/M 	 	

107 50 5057 Seth	Green Bishop	Lynch 23:12.7 7:26/M 	 	

108 (>	7) 5117 Ethan	Depew Coppell 23:14.4 7:27/M 	 	

109 (>	7) 5177 Connor	Baker Dallas	Highland	Park 23:24.0 7:30/M 	 	

110 (>	7) 5180 Will	Dalton Dallas	Highland	Park 23:25.1 7:30/M 	 	

111 (>	7) 5116 Machew	Davis Coppell 23:32.4 7:33/M 	 	

112 51 5058 Jacob	Heck Bishop	Lynch 23:39.5 7:35/M 	 	

113 52 5387 Michael	Cashllo Mesquite 23:45.9 7:37/M 	 	

114 53 5462 Trace	Dickey Royse	City 23:47.6 7:37/M 	 	

115 (<	5) 5071 Isaac	Pennger Cambridge	School	of	Dallas 23:48.1 7:38/M 	 	

116 (>	7) 5144 Theodore	Whapham Coppell 23:54.8 7:40/M 	 	

117 54 5468 Caden	Pior Royse	City 23:57.6 7:41/M 	 	

118 (>	7) 5170 Bryant	Salinas Dallas	Adamson 24:03.0 7:43/M 	 	

119 55 5249 Yuyang	Zhou Dallas	White 24:06.1 7:43/M 	 	

120 56 5471 Jushn	Sellers Royse	City 24:06.2 7:43/M 	 	

121 (>	7) 5334 Brent	Hendrix Lucas	Lovejoy 24:30.8 7:51/M 	 	

122 57 5425 Paden	Nahons Poolville 24:36.8 7:53/M 	 	

123 (>	7) 5203 Rj	Phillips Dallas	Highland	Park 24:40.9 7:54/M 	 	

124 (>	7) 5188 Harris	Hurley Dallas	Highland	Park 24:41.6 7:55/M 	 	

125 (>	7) 5130 Shaylan	Patel Coppell 24:50.1 7:58/M 	 	

126 (>	7) 5360 Jorge	Thomas	Otero Lucas	Lovejoy 24:50.4 7:58/M 	 	

127 58 5428 Cecil	Rodriguez Poolville 24:51.9 7:58/M 	 	
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128 59 5416 Dillion	Boring Poolville 24:53.2 7:59/M 	 	

129 (>	7) 5174 Heriverto	Zuniga Dallas	Adamson 24:57.8 8:00/M 	 	

130 (>	7) 5200 Michael	Pagano Dallas	Highland	Park 24:58.6 8:00/M 	 	

131 60 5405 Nathan	Tesfamicael Mesquite 25:00.7 8:01/M 	 	

132 61 5392 Raul	Flores Mesquite 25:05.1 8:02/M 	 	

133 (>	7) 5100 Andrea	Agius	D'Arrigo Coppell 25:07.7 8:03/M 	 	

134 (>	7) 5136 Grayson	Rothwell Coppell 25:08.1 8:03/M 	 	

135 62 5494 Jason	Goddard Venus 25:16.1 8:06/M 	 	

136 (>	7) 5460 Johnny	Cook Royse	City 25:18.5 8:07/M 	 	

137 63 5235 Kerion	Clayton Dallas	White 25:25.6 8:09/M 	 	

138 (>	7) 5461 Mckinnley	Cupp Royse	City 25:28.1 8:10/M 	 	

139 (>	7) 5399 Alexis	Manriquez Mesquite 25:30.4 8:10/M 	 	

140 64 5438 Riley	Fish Pocsboro 25:32.3 8:11/M 	 	

141 65 5264 Tony	Aguilar Frisco	Centennial 25:34.2 8:12/M 	 	

142 66 5504 Alberto	Rodriguez Venus 25:41.3 8:14/M 	 	

143 (>	7) 5393 Gilberto	Gomez Mesquite 25:45.1 8:15/M 	 	

144 67 5421 Evan	Lang Poolville 25:47.1 8:16/M 	 	

145 (>	7) 5169 Alfredo	Rodriguez Dallas	Adamson 25:48.0 8:16/M 	 	

146 68 5269 Jacob	Graves Frisco	Centennial 25:50.6 8:17/M 	 	

147 69 5498 Juan	Hernandez Venus 25:53.0 8:18/M 	 	

148 (>	7) 5171 Luis	Santoyo Dallas	Adamson 26:00.9 8:20/M 	 	

149 70 5265 Sandeep	Ambavaram Frisco	Centennial 26:02.5 8:21/M 	 	

150 (>	7) 5163 Marco	Hinojos Dallas	Adamson 26:14.7 8:24/M 	 	

151 71 5065 Christopher	Thias Bishop	Lynch 26:16.8 8:25/M 	 	

152 72 5305 Travis	Colapret Lewisville	The	Colony 26:17.5 8:25/M 	 	

153 73 5303 Corgan	Barber Lewisville	The	Colony 26:18.5 8:26/M 	 	

154 74 5437 Cooper	Cathey Pocsboro 26:35.8 8:31/M 	 	

155 75 5067 Samual	Woo Bishop	Lynch 26:45.9 8:34/M 	 	

156 (>	7) 5192 Jack	Lesesne Dallas	Highland	Park 26:59.3 8:39/M 	 	

157 (>	7) 5145 Benjamin	Yaney Coppell 27:03.2 8:40/M 	 	

158 76 5046 Layne	Hopper Argyle 27:06.4 8:41/M 	 	

159 77 5430 Logan	Spikes Poolville 27:10.8 8:42/M 	 	

160 (>	7) 5475 Micah	Wolfe Royse	City 27:19.4 8:45/M 	 	

161 78 5420 Juan	Juantos Poolville 27:28.8 8:48/M 	 	

162 (>	7) 5323 Elijah	Chapman Lucas	Lovejoy 27:35.5 8:50/M 	 	

163 79 5043 Tyler	Grubbs Argyle 27:42.4 8:53/M 	 	

164 80 5501 David	Marhnez Venus 27:42.9 8:53/M 	 	

165 (>	7) 5211 William	Trotman Dallas	Highland	Park 27:43.1 8:53/M 	 	

166 (>	7) 5186 Connor	Hoglund Dallas	Highland	Park 27:53.2 8:56/M 	 	

167 81 5240 Jose	Gomez Dallas	White 28:16.3 9:04/M 	 	

168 82 5434 Jacob	Alonzo Pocsboro 28:44.4 9:13/M 	 	

169 83 5048 Caden	Morse Argyle 29:01.2 9:18/M 	 	

170 84 5234 Phillip	Bennec Dallas	White 29:38.3 9:30/M 	 	
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171 (>	7) 5394 Marcos	Gozalez Mesquite 29:43.3 9:31/M 	 	

172 (>	7) 5166 Jorge	Montoya Dallas	Adamson 29:57.8 9:36/M 	 	

173 85 5066 David	Villarroel Bishop	Lynch 29:57.9 9:36/M 	 	

174 86 5435 Hunter	Bassec Pocsboro 29:59.9 9:37/M 	 	

175 87 5444 Logan	Wetzel Pocsboro 30:15.7 9:42/M 	 	

176 88 5268 Jackson	Clay Frisco	Centennial 30:27.4 9:46/M 	 	

177 (>	7) 5395 Dimitri	Huggins Mesquite 30:31.0 9:47/M 	 	

178 89 5436 Dyer	Blake Pocsboro 30:47.7 9:52/M 	 	

179 90 5487 Alexis	Aguirre Venus 31:59.9 10:15/M 	 	

180 (>	7) 5141 Faris	Syed Coppell 33:09.1 10:38/M 	 	

181 (>	7) 5397 Jacob	Ledesma Mesquite 33:19.3 10:41/M 	 	

182 (>	7) 5115 Brandon	Cox Coppell 33:32.8 10:45/M 	 	

183 91 5495 Jose	Gonzalez Venus 35:21.0 11:20/M 	 	

184 92 5489 Rodrigo	Alvarado Venus 36:52.0 11:49/M 	 	

185 (>	7) 5181 Pike	Dzurny Dallas	Highland	Park 37:27.9 12:00/M 	 	

Top

Final	Team	Results	-	Boys

HS	DIV	III	BOYS	(JV)

High	Schools
Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	PosiWon	-	1

Team	Score	(places):	28 Team	Score	(Wmes):	1:32:13.0 Ave	Time:18:26.6
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5351 Michael	O'Brien 	 1 1 17:48.9 17:48.9 0:00.0

2 5361 Preston	Tiff 	 3 4 18:24.7 36:13.7 0:35.8

3 5353 Alex	Pedersen 	 7 11 18:37.0 54:50.8 0:48.1

4 5325 Erik	Day 	 8 19 18:40.7 1:13:31.5 0:51.8

5 5345 Shalin	Mehta 	 9 28 18:41.4 1:32:13.0 0:52.5

6 5318 John	Armstrong 	 (13) (41) 19:01.6 1:51:14.6 1:12.7

7 5338 Colin	Jones 	 (18) (59) 19:15.0 2:10:29.7 1:26.1

8 5327 Brenden	Dunleavy 	 More	Than	7 	 19:15.0 2:29:44.8 1:26.1

9 5348 Thomas	Michal 	 More	Than	7 	 19:22.2 2:49:07.0 1:33.2

10 5336 Blake	Hinton 	 More	Than	7 	 19:26.8 3:08:33.8 1:37.8

11 5346 Sam	Mena 	 More	Than	7 	 19:32.2 3:28:06.1 1:43.2

12 5339 Cameron	Kennedy 	 More	Than	7 	 19:43.6 3:47:49.7 1:54.6

13 5331 Stefan	Evin 	 More	Than	7 	 19:45.9 4:07:35.6 1:57.0

14 5355 Sam	Rouse 	 More	Than	7 	 19:54.8 4:27:30.5 2:05.9
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15 5329 Kyle	Easley 	 More	Than	7 	 20:28.2 4:47:58.7 2:39.2

16 5356 Luis	Sandoval 	 More	Than	7 	 20:56.6 5:08:55.4 3:07.7

17 5344 Finn	McGoldrick 	 More	Than	7 	 21:01.9 5:29:57.4 3:13.0

18 5358 Machew	Sipes 	 More	Than	7 	 21:08.1 5:51:05.5 3:19.1

19 5357 Braden	Schlimme 	 More	Than	7 	 21:19.0 6:12:24.5 3:30.0

20 5320 Jacob	Beets 	 More	Than	7 	 21:37.3 6:34:01.9 3:48.4

21 5349 Grayson	Mousavijam 	 More	Than	7 	 21:55.5 6:55:57.4 4:06.6

22 5343 Jushn	Maroney 	 More	Than	7 	 21:56.4 7:17:53.9 4:07.5

23 5352 Triston	Offield 	 More	Than	7 	 22:00.1 7:39:54.1 4:11.2

24 5330 Zane	Edwards 	 More	Than	7 	 22:11.4 8:02:05.5 4:22.5

25 5317 Jason	Abernathy 	 More	Than	7 	 22:30.7 8:24:36.2 4:41.7

26 5337 Andrew	Iovine 	 More	Than	7 	 22:35.7 8:47:11.9 4:46.7

27 5321 Joshua	Biclestone 	 More	Than	7 	 22:39.2 9:09:51.2 4:50.2

28 5347 Machew	Michal 	 More	Than	7 	 23:08.2 9:32:59.4 5:19.3

29 5334 Brent	Hendrix 	 More	Than	7 	 24:30.8 9:57:30.2 6:41.8

30 5360 Jorge	Thomas	Otero 	 More	Than	7 	 24:50.4 10:22:20.7 7:01.5

31 5323 Elijah	Chapman 	 More	Than	7 	 27:35.5 10:49:56.2 9:46.5

Team	-	Coppell Finish	PosiWon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	34 Team	Score	(Wmes):	1:32:50.6 Ave	Time:18:34.1

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5114 Fernando	Cornejo-Vazquez 	 2 2 18:18.4 18:18.4 0:00.0

2 5142 Riley	Warner 	 5 7 18:30.0 36:48.4 0:11.5

3 5107 Rith	Bhacacharyya 	 6 13 18:30.9 55:19.4 0:12.5

4 5138 Andrew	Scrivner 	 10 23 18:43.6 1:14:03.0 0:25.2

5 5123 Parker	Hicks 	 11 34 18:47.5 1:32:50.6 0:29.1

6 5122 William	Heatherington 	 (14) (48) 19:07.5 1:51:58.2 0:49.1

7 5125 Jonathan	Le 	 (17) (65) 19:13.2 2:11:11.4 0:54.8

8 5139 Tyler	Sewell 	 More	Than	7 	 19:22.2 2:30:33.6 1:03.7

9 5113 Ethan	Connell 	 More	Than	7 	 19:34.9 2:50:08.6 1:16.5

10 5118 Sanhago	Escalante 	 More	Than	7 	 19:46.5 3:09:55.2 1:28.1

11 5106 Ishraj	Bhandari 	 More	Than	7 	 19:54.5 3:29:49.7 1:36.1

12 5124 Jordan	Jauregui 	 More	Than	7 	 20:12.4 3:50:02.1 1:53.9

13 5131 Collin	Proctor 	 More	Than	7 	 20:33.5 4:10:35.7 2:15.1

14 5111 Daniel	Chavez 	 More	Than	7 	 20:47.2 4:31:23.0 2:28.8

15 5120 Christopher	Figueroa 	 More	Than	7 	 20:57.9 4:52:20.9 2:39.5

16 5137 Gregory	Sabuncuyan 	 More	Than	7 	 20:58.1 5:13:19.0 2:39.6

17 5134 Angel	Reyes 	 More	Than	7 	 21:10.1 5:34:29.2 2:51.7

18 5143 Reagan	Westcoc 	 More	Than	7 	 21:34.9 5:56:04.1 3:16.4

19 5102 Reymundo	Aguirre 	 More	Than	7 	 21:38.1 6:17:42.2 3:19.6

20 5127 Christopher	Lee 	 More	Than	7 	 21:53.0 6:39:35.2 3:34.6

21 5109 Cole	Carter 	 More	Than	7 	 22:28.4 7:02:03.7 4:10.0

22 5140 Jackson	Smith 	 More	Than	7 	 22:34.0 7:24:37.7 4:15.6

23 5117 Ethan	Depew 	 More	Than	7 	 23:14.4 7:47:52.2 4:56.0



24 5116 Machew	Davis 	 More	Than	7 	 23:32.4 8:11:24.6 5:14.0

25 5144 Theodore	Whapham 	 More	Than	7 	 23:54.8 8:35:19.5 5:36.3

26 5130 Shaylan	Patel 	 More	Than	7 	 24:50.1 9:00:09.6 6:31.7

27 5100 Andrea	Agius	D'Arrigo 	 More	Than	7 	 25:07.7 9:25:17.4 6:49.3

28 5136 Grayson	Rothwell 	 More	Than	7 	 25:08.1 9:50:25.5 6:49.6

29 5145 Benjamin	Yaney 	 More	Than	7 	 27:03.2 10:17:28.8 8:44.8

30 5141 Faris	Syed 	 More	Than	7 	 33:09.1 10:50:38.0 14:50.6

31 5115 Brandon	Cox 	 More	Than	7 	 33:32.8 11:24:10.8 15:14.4

Team	-	Dallas	Highland	Park Finish	PosiWon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	66 Team	Score	(Wmes):	1:35:03.9 Ave	Time:19:00.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5184 Reese	Hathaway 	 4 4 18:26.7 18:26.7 0:00.0

2 5196 Tyler	Mead 	 12 16 18:50.4 37:17.2 0:23.6

3 5183 Aali	Furqan 	 15 31 19:08.6 56:25.9 0:41.8

4 5190 Eric	Lara 	 16 47 19:09.1 1:15:35.0 0:42.4

5 5185 Rowan	Hegarty 	 19 66 19:28.8 1:35:03.9 1:02.0

6 5206 Holt	Sieling 	 (21) (87) 19:40.7 1:54:44.7 1:14.0

7 5198 Ethan	Moss 	 (24) (111) 19:57.1 2:14:41.8 1:30.3

8 5197 Aiden	Morrill 	 More	Than	7 	 20:13.7 2:34:55.6 1:46.9

9 5178 Tristan	Brown 	 More	Than	7 	 20:32.6 2:55:28.2 2:05.9

10 5212 Jitesh	Vemula 	 More	Than	7 	 20:49.2 3:16:17.5 2:22.4

11 5207 Michael	Stewart 	 More	Than	7 	 21:03.8 3:37:21.3 2:37.0

12 5213 Robert	White 	 More	Than	7 	 21:07.2 3:58:28.6 2:40.4

13 5214 Pierce	Whiteman 	 More	Than	7 	 21:13.8 4:19:42.5 2:47.0

14 5187 Machew	Hopkins 	 More	Than	7 	 21:17.5 4:41:00.0 2:50.7

15 5210 Jackson	Thornton 	 More	Than	7 	 21:20.8 5:02:20.8 2:54.0

16 5201 Warren	Peterie 	 More	Than	7 	 21:23.3 5:23:44.1 2:56.5

17 5176 Emil	Anderskouv 	 More	Than	7 	 22:10.9 5:45:55.1 3:44.2

18 5208 Luke	Stone 	 More	Than	7 	 22:37.6 6:08:32.8 4:10.8

19 5195 Robert	Marye 	 More	Than	7 	 22:39.9 6:31:12.7 4:13.1

20 5191 William	Lemaster 	 More	Than	7 	 22:53.2 6:54:05.9 4:26.4

21 5182 Race	Eiland 	 More	Than	7 	 22:53.2 7:16:59.2 4:26.4

22 5204 Ben	Reynolds 	 More	Than	7 	 22:54.7 7:39:53.9 4:27.9

23 5209 James	Taylor 	 More	Than	7 	 23:06.3 8:03:00.3 4:39.5

24 5177 Connor	Baker 	 More	Than	7 	 23:24.0 8:26:24.3 4:57.2

25 5180 Will	Dalton 	 More	Than	7 	 23:25.1 8:49:49.4 4:58.3

26 5203 Rj	Phillips 	 More	Than	7 	 24:40.9 9:14:30.3 6:14.1

27 5188 Harris	Hurley 	 More	Than	7 	 24:41.6 9:39:11.9 6:14.8

28 5200 Michael	Pagano 	 More	Than	7 	 24:58.6 10:04:10.6 6:31.8

29 5192 Jack	Lesesne 	 More	Than	7 	 26:59.3 10:31:09.9 8:32.5

30 5211 William	Trotman 	 More	Than	7 	 27:43.1 10:58:53.0 9:16.3

31 5186 Connor	Hoglund 	 More	Than	7 	 27:53.2 11:26:46.3 9:26.4

32 5181 Pike	Dzurny 	 More	Than	7 	 37:27.9 12:04:14.2 19:01.1



Team	-	Dallas	Adamson Finish	PosiWon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	152 Team	Score	(Wmes):	1:44:04.6 Ave	Time:20:48.9

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5157 Diego	Casarez 	 23 23 19:55.6 19:55.6 0:00.0

2 5158 Israel	Chagolla 	 25 48 20:08.8 40:04.5 0:13.2

3 5153 Joshua	Acosta 	 28 76 20:52.2 1:00:56.7 0:56.5

4 5159 Fermin	Colon 	 36 112 21:30.9 1:22:27.7 1:35.3

5 5156 Angel	Benitez 	 40 152 21:36.9 1:44:04.6 1:41.2

6 5173 Ezequiel	Valdez 	 (41) (193) 21:47.3 2:05:51.9 1:51.6

7 5164 Jonathan	Lopez 	 (42) (235) 21:47.3 2:27:39.3 1:51.7

8 5168 Ivan	Posada 	 More	Than	7 	 22:00.6 2:49:40.0 2:05.0

9 5172 Chrishan	Trujillo 	 More	Than	7 	 22:06.5 3:11:46.5 2:10.8

10 5170 Bryant	Salinas 	 More	Than	7 	 24:03.0 3:35:49.6 4:07.4

11 5174 Heriverto	Zuniga 	 More	Than	7 	 24:57.8 4:00:47.5 5:02.2

12 5169 Alfredo	Rodriguez 	 More	Than	7 	 25:48.0 4:26:35.5 5:52.3

13 5171 Luis	Santoyo 	 More	Than	7 	 26:00.9 4:52:36.5 6:05.3

14 5163 Marco	Hinojos 	 More	Than	7 	 26:14.7 5:18:51.3 6:19.1

15 5166 Jorge	Montoya 	 More	Than	7 	 29:57.8 5:48:49.1 10:02.2

Team	-	Royse	City Finish	PosiWon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	163 Team	Score	(Wmes):	1:46:05.9 Ave	Time:21:13.1

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5470 Adryan	Rose 	 20 20 19:30.2 19:30.2 0:00.0

2 5457 Parker	Boll 	 26 46 20:33.7 40:03.9 1:03.4

3 5463 Dylan	Glisson 	 27 73 20:42.8 1:00:46.8 1:12.6

4 5456 Brian	Barnes 	 37 110 21:31.4 1:22:18.3 2:01.2

5 5462 Trace	Dickey 	 53 163 23:47.6 1:46:05.9 4:17.3

6 5468 Caden	Pior 	 (54) (217) 23:57.6 2:10:03.5 4:27.3

7 5471 Jushn	Sellers 	 (56) (273) 24:06.2 2:34:09.7 4:35.9

8 5460 Johnny	Cook 	 More	Than	7 	 25:18.5 2:59:28.3 5:48.3

9 5461 Mckinnley	Cupp 	 More	Than	7 	 25:28.1 3:24:56.4 5:57.9

10 5475 Micah	Wolfe 	 More	Than	7 	 27:19.4 3:52:15.9 7:49.2

